Name:

Date:

Exploration of North America, 1492-1700

1) Click here to learn about the routes of early European explorers who came to North America (Haga clic

aqui para conocer las rutas de los primeros exploradores europeos que vinieron a Norteamérica)

2) How many explorers' names are shown on the map's legend? ({Cudntos nombres de exploradores

aparecen en la leyenda del mapa?)

3) Match the explorer's name with the date: (Haga coincidir el nombre del explerador con la fecha:)

De Soto

Coronado

1534 -1535

1539

1542

1609 - 1616

1492

1609

1540 - 1542

1682

1497

1673

8

Cabrillo

Hudson

Champlain

La Salle




4) How many years passed between the first and the last of theses explorations? (¢Cudntos afios pasaron

entre la primera y la ultima de estas exploraciones?)

5) Show in the map the following rivers that explorers used (Muestre en el mapa los siguientes rios que

los exploradores usaron)

a) Mississippi River b) St. Lawrence River c) Hudson River
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